PARTIAL MARKET REPORT FOR WINGER LIVESTOCK
SATURDAY, FEB. 14TH 2026

COLOR BREED PE AVG PRICE

STEER/HEIFER CALF

CALF FEEDERS 120 $ 1,650.00
BLK CALF FEEDERS 116 $ 1,625.00
BLK CALF FEEDERS 100 $ 1,525.00
HOL CALF FEEDERS 85 $ 1,050.00
HOL CALF FEEDERS 92 $ 985.00
BLK STEER FEEDERS 0 $ 900.00
BLK STEER FEEDERS 411 $ 585.00
BLK BULL FEEDERS 315 $ 570.00
BLK BULL FEEDERS 415 $ 550.00
CHARX STEER FEEDERS 336 $ 540.00
BWF HEIFER FEEDERS 280 $ 515.00
RED STEER FEEDERS 380 $ 515.00
BWF STEER FEEDERS 360 $ 500.00
BLK STEER FEEDERS 552 $ 435.00
BLK HEIFER FEEDERS 520 $ 425.00
BLK HEIFER FEEDERS 467 $ 405.00
BLK HEIFER FEEDERS 520 $ 400.00
RED HEIFER FEEDERS 387 $ 400.00
HOL STEER FEEDERS 325 $ 350.00

SLAUGHTER COW
RWF cow SLTR 1125 $ 227.50
BLK cow SLTR 995 $ 225.00
BLK cow SLTR 995 $ 225.00
RWF cow SLTR 1160 $ 202.50
BLK cow SLTR 1230 $ 201.00
BLK cow SLTR 1485 $ 200.00
RWF Ccow SLTR 1247 $ 192.00
BLK cow SLTR 1520 $ 189.00
HOL HEIFERETTE SLTR 1370 $ 189.00
RWF cow SLTR 1290 $ 187.50
RWF HEIFERETTE SLTR 1360 $ 187.00
RED cow SLTR 1290 $ 186.00
BLK Ccow SLTR 1420 $ 182.50
BLK cow SLTR 1255 $ 182.00
BLK Ccow SLTR 1325 $ 179.00
BLK cow SLTR 1490 $ 177.00
BLK cow SLTR 1460 $ 176.00
RED cow SLTR 1469 $ 174.50

OO0OO0000O0O00000O00OITIITITIIITIT

oNoNoNoNoNO NI NI NI NONONO NI NI NGO NGO NG NP)



BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BWF
BLK
RWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

BLK
RWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
HOL
HOL
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
CHARX
RED
BLK
BLK
HOL
BLK
BLK
BLK
HOL
BLK
BLK
BLK
HOL
RWF
HOL

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cCow
cow
cCow
cow
cCow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
cow
cow
cow

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

1580
1370
1355
1285
1405
1515
1900
1665
1617
1576
1315
1280
1625
1470
1440
1565
1405
1497
1505
1585
1540
1425
1700
1215
1390
1715
1265
1580
1650
1765
1915
1315
1265
1235
1650
1470
1170
1460
1395
1470
1485
1312
1265
1835
1190
1390
1360
1625
1660
1730

R i e AR i~ o i = i i = R R~~~ e e R - o = i R R~ i i i AR - - s s s s s T

174.00
172.00
172.00
172.00
172.00
171.00
171.00
170.00
169.50
169.00
169.00
169.00
168.00
168.00
168.00
167.50
167.00
166.00
166.00
166.00
165.00
165.00
164.00
164.00
163.00
162.00
161.00
161.00
159.00
158.00
157.00
157.00
157.00
157.00
157.00
155.50
155.00
154.00
154.00
153.00
152.00
151.00
150.00
150.00
148.00
147.00
146.00
143.00
141.00
140.00

oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO N NN NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo NN NN NN NN NN NI NI NONONONONO NG NG



HOL
BLK

BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF

BLK
BLK
BLK
RED

BWF
BLK
BLK
RWF
JERS
BLK

cow
cow

BULLS

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

BRED COWS

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

EWE

LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
EWE

EWE

EWE

LAMB
LAMB

SLTR
SLTR

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

BRED COW
BRED COW
BRED COW
BRED COW
BRED COW
BRED COW

SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP

1535
1400

1855
1770
1830
1860
1980
1850
1815
1780
2040
1785
1905
1760
1865
1810
1500
1640

1370
1522
1305
1331
1500
1445

190
62
73
62
97
94
98

103
60
92

156

144

100
85

R e e i R o S i e - S i S R S s R R A - = < ©+ &H

R R - - o i i e s

140.00
139.50

189.00
189.00
187.00
187.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
184.00
183.00
183.00
182.00
181.00
180.00
180.00
175.00

3,425.00
3,400.00
3,100.00
2,800.00
2,650.00
2,600.00

400.00
392.50
380.00
363.00
355.00
352.50
342.50
340.00
337.50
330.00
325.00
325.00
325.00
320.00
305.00

oNoNoNoNoNO NI NONONONONONONONG NP

I T T T I T

OOIITIITOOOOO0OO0OO0O0OO0OI



LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
WETHER
LAMB
LAMB
BUCK
BUCK
WETHER
LAMB
EWE
EWE
WETHER
BUCK
LAMB
LAMB
BUCK

EWE
WETHER
BUCK
EWE
EWE
LAMB
EWE
EWE
EWE
EWE

PIGS

BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS

SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP
SHEEP

PIGS
PIGS
PIGS
PIGS
PIGS
PIGS
PIGS
PIGS
PIGS
PIGS
PIGS

75
101
100

74

66
130

80

72
145

66
175

60
160
175
125
185
193
107
205
205
181
180

90
235
165
165
180
285
194
152

65
133
117
187
135

295
290
280
255
318
300
262
288
255
198
246

R AR - e = i = i R R - i e e R A - o i i i R -~ S

P BH hH B BhH OO O P LA

300.00
285.00
275.00
272.50
270.00
260.00
250.00
240.00
235.00
215.00
205.00
200.00
195.00
180.00
175.00
170.00
165.00
165.00
160.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
150.00
145.00
140.00
135.00
130.00
130.00
120.00
120.00
110.00
105.00

80.00

75.00

66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
63.00
61.50
60.00
60.00
59.00

cNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNo NN NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo NN NN NOINOINONO NGO NG NGNS

OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O000O0



MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
DAIX

MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
DAIX

MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
MEAT

MEAT
MEAT
MEAT
DAIX
MEAT
MEAT
DAIX
MEAT
MEAT
NIG
MEAT
MEAT
DAIX
DAIX
NIG
MEAT
DAIX
DAIX
MEAT

DAIX
DAIX

BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
SOW

GOATS

BILLY
BILLY
BILLY
BILLY
BILLY
NANNY
BILLY
WETH
BILLY
WETH
NANNY
BILLY
KID
BILLY
WETH
NANNY
BILLY
WETH
WETH
BILLY
WETH
KID

KID
BILLY
BILLY
WETH

WETH
KID
BILLY
NANNY
KID
NANNY
WETH
BILLY
KID
BILLY
WETH
NANNY
KID
NANNY
NANNY

PIGS
PIGS
PIGS
PIGS

GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS

242
186
365
440

210
225
170
87
125
168
105
120
120
95
83
170
84
110
88
155
115
90
79
115
70
70
69
155
95
88
71
70
66
68
120
60
135
110
100
50
95
90
65
71
116
115

© H hH &H

R e e R = = i = i i R i - R~ e e e A AR i i i i i AR R - - < o s S <

59.00
54.00
52.50
52.00

595.00
570.00
465.00
440.00
430.00
385.00
370.00
360.00
360.00
350.00
350.00
325.00
315.00
310.00
310.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
290.00
285.00
275.00
270.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
240.00
235.00
235.00
235.00
230.00
230.00
225.00
220.00
215.00
210.00
205.00
205.00
200.00
195.00
170.00
170.00

I r r- r - r »r r r r r r r» T I I IrIr r r r I rrrITX T I TITITITITIITITIIIITITITIITIITITITT



DAIX
MEAT
MEAT
DAIX
DAIX
MEAT
DAIX
MEAT
MEAT

DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
NIG

NIG

DAIX
DAIX
DAIX

DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX

DAIX
DAIX
MEAT
NIG
DAIX
DAIX
MEAT
MEAT
DAIX
NIG
DAIX
MEAT
DAIX
DAIX
MEAT
DAIX
DAIX
DAIX
MEAT
DAIX
DAIX

NANNY
NANNY
NANNY

NANNY
NANNY
KID
NANNY
NANNY
BILLY
NANNY

WETH
KID
BILLY
NANNY
NANNY
BILLY
BILLY
NANNY
NANNY
KID
BILLY
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
BILLY

NANNY
NANNY
WETH
KID
KID
NANNY
NANNY
KID
KID
KID
NANNY
KID
NANNY
KID
KID
NANNY
NANNY
KID
KID
NANNY

GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS

145
110
90
85
80
78
62
99
65
72
75
70
55
50
70
56
87
70
85
115
93
46
65
136
135
105
72
45
45
110
65
49
30
45
61
75
40
42
50
65

65
30
35
90
45

110
40

R i e AR i~ o i = i i = R R~~~ e e R - o = i R R~ i i i AR - - s s s s s T

165.00
165.00
165.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
145.00
145.00
140.00
140.00
130.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
95.00
90.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
65.00
55.00
55.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
45.00
45.00

r rr r » r r r »r r r» T rr r r r r r r r r r r I I rrrX I I I I I IIIIIITIITIITITITITITITIT



NIG KID GOATS 31 $ 30.00 H



