

PARTIAL MARKET REPORT FOR WINGER LIVESTOCK

SATURDAY, FEB. 14TH 2026

<u>COLOR</u>	<u>BREED</u>	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>AVG</u>		<u>PRICE</u>	
<u>STEER/HEIFER CALF</u>						
	CALF	FEEDERS	120	\$	1,650.00	H
BLK	CALF	FEEDERS	116	\$	1,625.00	H
BLK	CALF	FEEDERS	100	\$	1,525.00	H
HOL	CALF	FEEDERS	85	\$	1,050.00	H
HOL	CALF	FEEDERS	92	\$	985.00	H
BLK	STEER	FEEDERS	0	\$	900.00	H
BLK	STEER	FEEDERS	411	\$	585.00	C
BLK	BULL	FEEDERS	315	\$	570.00	C
BLK	BULL	FEEDERS	415	\$	550.00	C
CHARX	STEER	FEEDERS	336	\$	540.00	C
BWF	HEIFER	FEEDERS	280	\$	515.00	C
RED	STEER	FEEDERS	380	\$	515.00	C
BWF	STEER	FEEDERS	360	\$	500.00	C
BLK	STEER	FEEDERS	552	\$	435.00	C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDERS	520	\$	425.00	C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDERS	467	\$	405.00	C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDERS	520	\$	400.00	C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDERS	387	\$	400.00	C
HOL	STEER	FEEDERS	325	\$	350.00	C
<u>SLAUGHTER COW</u>						
RWF	COW	SLTR	1125	\$	227.50	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	995	\$	225.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	995	\$	225.00	C
RWF	COW	SLTR	1160	\$	202.50	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1230	\$	201.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1485	\$	200.00	C
RWF	COW	SLTR	1247	\$	192.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1520	\$	189.00	C
HOL	HEIFERETTE	SLTR	1370	\$	189.00	C
RWF	COW	SLTR	1290	\$	187.50	C
RWF	HEIFERETTE	SLTR	1360	\$	187.00	C
RED	COW	SLTR	1290	\$	186.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1420	\$	182.50	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1255	\$	182.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1325	\$	179.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1490	\$	177.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1460	\$	176.00	C
RED	COW	SLTR	1469	\$	174.50	C

BLK	COW	SLTR	1580	\$	174.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1370	\$	172.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1355	\$	172.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1285	\$	172.00	C
RED	COW	SLTR	1405	\$	172.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1515	\$	171.00	C
BWF	COW	SLTR	1900	\$	171.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1665	\$	170.00	C
RWF	COW	SLTR	1617	\$	169.50	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1576	\$	169.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1315	\$	169.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1280	\$	169.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1625	\$	168.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1470	\$	168.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1440	\$	168.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1565	\$	167.50	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1405	\$	167.00	C
	COW	SLTR	1497	\$	166.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1505	\$	166.00	C
RWF	COW	SLTR	1585	\$	166.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1540	\$	165.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1425	\$	165.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1700	\$	164.00	C
BWF	COW	SLTR	1215	\$	164.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1390	\$	163.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1715	\$	162.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1265	\$	161.00	C
RWF	COW	SLTR	1580	\$	161.00	C
HOL	COW	SLTR	1650	\$	159.00	C
HOL	COW	SLTR	1765	\$	158.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1915	\$	157.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1315	\$	157.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1265	\$	157.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1235	\$	157.00	C
RED	COW	SLTR	1650	\$	157.00	C
CHARX	COW	SLTR	1470	\$	155.50	C
RED	COW	SLTR	1170	\$	155.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1460	\$	154.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1395	\$	154.00	C
HOL	COW	SLTR	1470	\$	153.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1485	\$	152.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1312	\$	151.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1265	\$	150.00	C
HOL	COW	SLTR	1835	\$	150.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1190	\$	148.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1390	\$	147.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1360	\$	146.00	C
HOL	COW	SLTR	1625	\$	143.00	C
RWF	COW	SLTR	1660	\$	141.00	C
HOL	COW	SLTR	1730	\$	140.00	C

HOL	COW	SLTR	1535	\$	140.00	C
BLK	COW	SLTR	1400	\$	139.50	C

BULLS

BLK	SLTR	BULL	1855	\$	189.00	C
BLK	SLTR	BULL	1770	\$	189.00	C
BLK	SLTR	BULL	1830	\$	187.00	C
RWF	SLTR	BULL	1860	\$	187.00	C
BLK	SLTR	BULL	1980	\$	185.00	C
BLK	SLTR	BULL	1850	\$	185.00	C
BLK	SLTR	BULL	1815	\$	185.00	C
BLK	SLTR	BULL	1780	\$	185.00	C
BLK	SLTR	BULL	2040	\$	184.00	C
BLK	SLTR	BULL	1785	\$	183.00	C
RWF	SLTR	BULL	1905	\$	183.00	C
	SLTR	BULL	1760	\$	182.00	C
BLK	SLTR	BULL	1865	\$	181.00	C
BLK	SLTR	BULL	1810	\$	180.00	C
BLK	SLTR	BULL	1500	\$	180.00	C
RED	SLTR	BULL	1640	\$	175.00	C

BRED COWS

BWF	COW	BRED COW	1370	\$	3,425.00	H
BLK	COW	BRED COW	1522	\$	3,400.00	H
BLK	COW	BRED COW	1305	\$	3,100.00	H
RWF	COW	BRED COW	1331	\$	2,800.00	H
JERS	COW	BRED COW	1500	\$	2,650.00	H
BLK	COW	BRED COW	1445	\$	2,600.00	H

SHEEP

EWE	SHEEP	190	\$	400.00	H
LAMB	SHEEP	62	\$	392.50	C
LAMB	SHEEP	73	\$	380.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	62	\$	363.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	97	\$	355.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	94	\$	352.50	C
LAMB	SHEEP	98	\$	342.50	C
LAMB	SHEEP	103	\$	340.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	60	\$	337.50	C
LAMB	SHEEP	92	\$	330.00	C
EWE	SHEEP	156	\$	325.00	H
EWE	SHEEP	144	\$	325.00	H
EWE	SHEEP	0	\$	325.00	H
LAMB	SHEEP	100	\$	320.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	85	\$	305.00	C

LAMB	SHEEP	75	\$	300.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	101	\$	285.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	100	\$	275.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	74	\$	272.50	C
LAMB	SHEEP	66	\$	270.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	130	\$	260.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	80	\$	250.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	72	\$	240.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	145	\$	235.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	66	\$	215.00	C
WETHER	SHEEP	175	\$	205.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	60	\$	200.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	160	\$	195.00	C
BUCK	SHEEP	175	\$	180.00	C
BUCK	SHEEP	125	\$	175.00	C
WETHER	SHEEP	185	\$	170.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	193	\$	165.00	C
EWE	SHEEP	107	\$	165.00	C
EWE	SHEEP	205	\$	160.00	C
WETHER	SHEEP	205	\$	155.00	C
BUCK	SHEEP	181	\$	155.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	180	\$	155.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	90	\$	155.00	C
BUCK	SHEEP	235	\$	150.00	C
	SHEEP	165	\$	145.00	C
EWE	SHEEP	165	\$	140.00	C
WETHER	SHEEP	180	\$	135.00	C
BUCK	SHEEP	285	\$	130.00	C
EWE	SHEEP	194	\$	130.00	C
EWE	SHEEP	152	\$	120.00	C
LAMB	SHEEP	65	\$	120.00	C
EWE	SHEEP	133	\$	110.00	C
EWE	SHEEP	117	\$	105.00	C
EWE	SHEEP	187	\$	80.00	C
EWE	SHEEP	135	\$	75.00	C

PIGS

BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	295	\$	66.00	C
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	290	\$	66.00	C
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	280	\$	66.00	C
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	255	\$	66.00	C
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	318	\$	65.00	C
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	300	\$	64.00	C
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	262	\$	63.00	C
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	288	\$	61.50	C
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	255	\$	60.00	C
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	198	\$	60.00	C
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	246	\$	59.00	C

BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	242	\$	59.00	
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	186	\$	54.00	C
BUTCHER HOGS	PIGS	365	\$	52.50	C
SOW	PIGS	440	\$	52.00	C

GOATS

MEAT	BILLY	GOATS	210	\$	595.00	H
MEAT	BILLY	GOATS	225	\$	570.00	H
MEAT	BILLY	GOATS	170	\$	465.00	H
MEAT	BILLY	GOATS	87	\$	440.00	H
MEAT	BILLY	GOATS	125	\$	430.00	H
MEAT	NANNY	GOATS	168	\$	385.00	H
MEAT	BILLY	GOATS	105	\$	370.00	H
DAIX	WETH	GOATS	120	\$	360.00	H
MEAT	BILLY	GOATS	120	\$	360.00	H
MEAT	WETH	GOATS	95	\$	350.00	H
MEAT	NANNY	GOATS	83	\$	350.00	H
DAIX	BILLY	GOATS	170	\$	325.00	H
MEAT	KID	GOATS	84	\$	315.00	H
MEAT	BILLY	GOATS	110	\$	310.00	H
MEAT	WETH	GOATS	88	\$	310.00	H
MEAT	NANNY	GOATS	155	\$	300.00	H
MEAT	BILLY	GOATS	115	\$	300.00	H
MEAT	WETH	GOATS	90	\$	300.00	H
MEAT	WETH	GOATS	79	\$	300.00	H
	BILLY	GOATS	115	\$	290.00	H
MEAT	WETH	GOATS	70	\$	285.00	H
MEAT	KID	GOATS	70	\$	275.00	H
MEAT	KID	GOATS	69	\$	270.00	H
DAIX	BILLY	GOATS	155	\$	250.00	H
MEAT	BILLY	GOATS	95	\$	250.00	H
MEAT	WETH	GOATS	88	\$	250.00	H
DAIX		GOATS	71	\$	240.00	H
MEAT	WETH	GOATS	70	\$	235.00	H
MEAT	KID	GOATS	66	\$	235.00	H
NIG	BILLY	GOATS	68	\$	235.00	H
MEAT	NANNY	GOATS	120	\$	230.00	H
MEAT	KID	GOATS	60	\$	230.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	135	\$	225.00	H
DAIX	WETH	GOATS	110	\$	220.00	H
NIG	BILLY	GOATS	100	\$	215.00	H
MEAT	KID	GOATS	50	\$	210.00	H
DAIX	BILLY	GOATS	95	\$	205.00	H
DAIX	WETH	GOATS	90	\$	205.00	H
MEAT	NANNY	GOATS	65	\$	200.00	H
	KID	GOATS	71	\$	195.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	116	\$	170.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	115	\$	170.00	H

DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	145	\$	165.00	H
MEAT	NANNY	GOATS	110	\$	165.00	H
MEAT	NANNY	GOATS	90	\$	165.00	H
DAIX		GOATS	85	\$	160.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	80	\$	160.00	H
MEAT	NANNY	GOATS	78	\$	160.00	H
DAIX	KID	GOATS	62	\$	155.00	H
MEAT	NANNY	GOATS	99	\$	155.00	H
MEAT	NANNY	GOATS	65	\$	155.00	H
	BILLY	GOATS	72	\$	150.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	75	\$	150.00	H
DAIX		GOATS	70	\$	150.00	H
DAIX	WETH	GOATS	55	\$	150.00	H
DAIX	KID	GOATS	50	\$	150.00	H
DAIX	BILLY	GOATS	70	\$	145.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	56	\$	145.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	87	\$	140.00	H
NIG	BILLY	GOATS	70	\$	140.00	H
NIG	BILLY	GOATS	85	\$	130.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	115	\$	125.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	93	\$	125.00	H
DAIX	KID	GOATS	46	\$	125.00	H
	BILLY	GOATS	65	\$	105.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	136	\$	105.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	135	\$	105.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	105	\$	105.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	72	\$	105.00	H
	BILLY	GOATS	45	\$	100.00	H
		GOATS	45	\$	100.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	110	\$	100.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	65	\$	100.00	H
MEAT	WETH	GOATS	49	\$	100.00	H
NIG	KID	GOATS	30	\$	95.00	H
DAIX	KID	GOATS	45	\$	90.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	61	\$	85.00	H
MEAT	NANNY	GOATS	75	\$	85.00	H
MEAT	KID	GOATS	40	\$	85.00	H
DAIX	KID	GOATS	42	\$	80.00	H
NIG	KID	GOATS	50	\$	80.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	65	\$	75.00	H
MEAT	KID	GOATS		\$	75.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	65	\$	65.00	H
DAIX	KID	GOATS	30	\$	55.00	H
MEAT	KID	GOATS	35	\$	55.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	90	\$	50.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	45	\$	50.00	H
DAIX	KID	GOATS		\$	50.00	H
MEAT	KID	GOATS		\$	50.00	H
DAIX	NANNY	GOATS	110	\$	45.00	H
DAIX		GOATS	40	\$	45.00	H

NIG

KID

GOATS

31

\$

30.00 H